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A Holstein cow owned by John K. Peters, R. #6, Manheim.Alice produced 27,644 lbs. of milk, 1,033lbs. of bgtterfat witha 3.7% test. Second high lactation was completed by aHolstein cow owned by Weaver Homestead Farm, R. #l, NewHolland. 79 produced 25,590 lbs. of milk, 1,013 lbs. of but-

tertat with a 4.0% test.
DAYS % us.

NAME Oft HUMKX MO AGE IN MILK MILK FAT FAT
JohnK. Peters

Alice
Magic

GrH 6-5 305 27,644 3.7 1033
RH 4-1 305 21,024 3.8 804

OWNER

CODATRON- The Westfalia Feeding & Control
System For All Doiry Herds

• Higher milk yields
• Time-saving feeding
• Higher butterfat content in the

milk

• Individual dispensing of con-
centrate feed in the slatted unit

• Choice of one or two types of
feed

• Maximumration limit at all
intervals

• Savings in concentrate feed • Cow calendar
• Future milk metering with Westfalia Metatron

(will beDHIA & public health approved)

• Better physical condition of the
cows

A printer can be supplied on request for the models F and L
which prints out the data stored in the central computer either
automatically or on request The printer is a useful extension to
the cow calendar and is practically indispensable for herd
management Uses standard BV*"xir f computerized paper • not
an adding machine typepaper

MODEL L
• CODATRON feed program with 24-hour

cycle (24 intervals)
• Connections for upto 16automatic feeders • Model L also includes Cow Calendar
• Printer connection - imput of calving date
• Choice of oneor two types of feed . - heat date input
• Additional reading of - breeding date

- contents of silo tank - determination of lactation stage
-daily consumption - input of date of dry time
- dailyconsumption per feeding box - start of concentrate feeding before
(for all types of feed) calving

• A percental increase or reduction of the •T|
daily feed ration canbe implemented for the
whole herd (changes in the quality of the
feed)

• Input and readout of feed amounts in lbs.
• Maximum amount limit in each interval
• Simple checking of problem cows (morethan

9% residual feed)
• Stored data preserved in the event of power

failure
• Optional automatic or manual start of the

feeding program
mel alread; has

functions for milkim larlour opera
• Feeding program extensible to max. 560

cows
tion fstorai ;e of the various data for
each cow).

Westfalia ACR Detacher
Save Up To 50% In Man Hours

ss= *'
. MORE FROM YOUR COWS

T rj M MORE FROM YOUR TIME
MORE FROM YOUR MONEY

Why settle for less when you eon hove the original?

• Precise automatic flow monitoring.
• New memory strip time.
• Positive vacuum shut-off.
• Gentle, delayedremoval.
• Full flow non-phig design.
• installs in any dairy.
• Operation issimple.

WESTFALIA MILKING EQUIPMENT AND COMPUTER SALES CENTERS

Weavei Homestead Farm
79 GrH 5-6
65 GrH 5-1
8 GrH 2-0
67

Kenneth D. Myer
Mary RH
Barbara RH

Vern-Lee Holstems
Bonus RH
Kola RH

Joseph C. Wivell
Prilla RH
Kandy RH

Daniel E. Fisher
Burke RH

Richard N. Sauder
Milly RH
Janet RH
Karen RH

Dale & SteveHershey
Lisa
Star 64

MarkA. Young
59

Amos H. King
Queeme

C. Victor Groff
17
72
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4-5

4-
5-

4-6
7-2
3-9

6-8

305
305
305
305

305
305

25,284
23,845

21,518

23,073
23,615
21,403

30,543
22,381

19,215

24,502

21,771
23,827

25,590
25,360
19,961
20,383

25,803-
23,838

24,850
22,606

GrH

GrH

GrH 6-7
GrH 4-6

.978

GrH
GrH

66
12

JayE.Landis
Spice RH

Bennie L. Fisher
Salma RH

Christian Zook
Nellie RH
Sharon RH
Blackie RH

John M. Harmsh
Gloria RH
Ada RH
Peggy RH

6-9
3-4

6-3

305
305

305

305

305
305
305

4-5
4-11
4-10
3-7

305
305
305
305Faith RH

Cedar Fringed Farm
Rae RG
Duchett RG

G.M. Weaver
Picket RH

Paul V. Nissley
Amy RH
Donna RH
Roxann GrH
Dancer RH

Ra-EI Holstems
Mitzie RH
Lmme RH

5-4
4-3

305
305
265

4-2
4-2
7-7
3-2

305
305
305
305

21.827
19,286

25,269

28,117

26,180
22,326
24,532

24,601
21,983
24,112
25,008

20,057
20,383

28,752

24,884
21,985
20,370
21,019

978
927

8-5 305 25,825
6-7 295 24,562
(Turn to Page E6)
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BALLY
- KIRKWOOD

Longacra Electric Farm Construction A Qam S. Stoltrfus
Service, Inc. Equipnant /17-529-2623
Larry Eshlaman Hobart L. Jannay 717-529-2668
215-845-2261 215-593-2365 Answering Service

COCHRANVILLE MILLVILLE PORTROYAL
Bower Surge Service
Sheldon Bower
717-458-6106
717-458-6521

:ville LITITZ
Agri-Teh
Eugene Krall
717-627-3000

ByUr'sDimlft COUDERSPORT
Refrig. Sendee
Daniel Ryler
717-483-6446
AnsweringService

Center Electric
Terry Center
814-274-9634

Chuck Moose, Inc.
412-533-3077CHAMBERSBURi

K.C. Dairy Service
Kevin Correll
717-897-5141

SCHWENKSVILI-ECumberland Farm & HAMBURG
Dairy Supply, Inc. Shardesville Farm Service
Larry Hitches Daniel & Dale Wenger
717-263-0826 215-488-1025
800-692-7406

MIFFLINBURG
Wehr's Dairy Equipment
Mark Wehr
717-966-1396

PARADISE
Uoyd Ranck
717-687-6361

Dale Stutzman
215-287-9650
215-287-7315

SPARTANSBURG REGIONAL MANAGER
' ■■■■ 1 ■ - my pA NJ CTCamara*’* Rafri|»ration Brannar Dairy Equipmant yy’ Rl.’mE,' NH
ifm Camaron Albart Bratmar ROBERT L TURNER
717-527-4795 814-654-7309 R.D.fl.Boxll

Aspers, PA 17304
717-677-9301

REBERSBURGMONTROSE TROY
Ted Hindi Comm.A Farm Tim’* Wetel Servic* Dalrylind Sales *Service SALES ENGINEER
Rafrig. Sendee Tim Stoltzfus 7^o*7^,,a717-278-3607 814-349-5110 717-297-4128

MERCER-NEW WILMINGTON MT. BETHEL
Answering Service

Dairyman Inc.
Mid-Atlantic Division

"Penn Valley Cropstore, Inc. William Stauffer WESTFALIA systemat
DIVISION of CENTRICO
1862 Brummel Or.
Elk Grove, 111 60007
1-800-323-6723

301-795-2727
301-781-7020

NORTHWEST PAS NY
TOM MOORE
28 Petrolia St.
Bradford, PA X6702

SYKESVILLE.MD 814-362-3933
NATIONAL HEADQUARTER;
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